
SL. Date Day Holidays Event

1 09-04-25 Wednesday
New Academic Session begins (I to X & XII) Dispersal of I-IV:- 11:00 

am / V to X & XII - 12:30 pm.

2 14-04-25 Monday Holiday Ambedkar's Birthday

3 15-04-25 Tuesday Holiday Bengali New Year

4 16-04-25 Wednesday New Academic Session Begins for LN/UN & XI

5 18-04-25 Friday Holiday Good Friday

6 01-05-25 Thursday Holiday May Day

7 09-05-25 Friday Holiday Rabindra Jayanti

8 17-05-25 Saturday Summer Vacation begins

9 16-06-25 Monday
School Reopens after Summer Vacation (Early Dispersal)

(LN to IV: 11:00am, V to XII: 12:30 pm)

10 16-06-25 Monday UT I begins (Class IX to XII)

11 27-06-25 Friday Holiday Muharram

12 30-06-25 Monday UT I Ends ( Class IX to XII)

13 30-07-25 Wednesday Unit Test -II begins (IX to XII)

14 12-08-25 Tuesday Unit Test -II ends (IX to XII)

15 15-08-25 Friday Independence Day Celebration (VI to XII)

16 04-09-25 Thursday Holiday Eid e Milad un Nabi

17 10-09-25 Monday Mid-Term/ Preselection Exam Begins

18 17-09-25 Wednesday Holiday Vishwakarma Puja

19 26-09-25 Friday
Mid-Term/ Preselection Exam Ends

School Closes for Durga Puja

20 08-10-25 Wednesday
School Reopens (Early Dispersal): LN to IV: 11:00 am / V to XII 

:12:30 pm

21 10-10-25 Friday Mid- Term/ Pre-Selection Exam paper showing

22 14-10-25 Tuesday Report Card Day

23
20-10-25 to

 23-10-25 

Monday- 

Thursday
Diwali Holidays
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24 24-10-25 Friday School Re-opens after Diwali & BhaiDuj

25 05-11-25 Wednesday Holiday Guru Nanak Jayanti 

26 14-11-25 Friday Children's Day Celebration-Dispersal of Class V to XII (11:30am)

27 24-11-25 Monday Unit Test III begins (class IX to XII)

28 05-12-25 Friday UT III ends (class IX to XII)

29 22-12-25 Monday Winter Vacation Begins

30 05-01-26 Monday
School Re-Opens after Winter Break- Early Dispersal

LN to IV :11:00 am / V to XII : 12:30 pm

31 06-01-26 Tuesday Selection Exam Begins for Class XII

32 15-01-26 Thursday Selection Exam Ends for Class XII

33 07-01-26 Wednesday Selection Exam begin for class X

34 21-01-26 Wednesday Selection Exam Ends for Class X

35 07-01-26 Wednesday UT 4  Begins Class IX & XI

36 12-01-26 Monday Holiday Swami Vivekananda's Birthday

37 21-01-26 Wednesday UT 4 Ends Class IX & XI

38 23-01-26 Friday Saraswati Puja Celebration

39 26-01-26 Monday Holiday Republic Day

40 23-02-26 Monday Final Term Exam Begins

41
04-03-26 - 

05/03/26

Wednesday 

to

Thursday

Holiday Dol Jatra/ Holi

42 10-03-26 Tuesday Final Term Exam Ends

43 20-03-26 Friday Report card day

44 06-04-26 Monday New Academic Session begins ( KG. to X and XII: Half Day Dispersal)

* Unforeseen circumstances may cause some changes in the mentioned exam dates.


